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Blitz  Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Thunderbolts 9 9 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2294.10 2388.30 2092.60

Outlaws 8 10 0 0.444 3-3 7-7 2367.30 2559.30 2141.35

Bernie's Bonediggers 7 11 0 0.389 2-4 4-10 2343.90 2282.20 2303.60

Bondo's Falcons 4 14 0 0.222 3-3 4-10 2270.40 2537.35 2195.65

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harvester of Injuries 17 1 0 0.944 5-1 13-1 2967.65 2271.35 2601.80

There be Dragons 16 2 0 0.889 5-1 12-2 2808.70 2236.50 2566.95

Smokin' Yanks 6 12 0 0.333 2-4 4-10 2352.25 2746.00 2107.00

Charlie's Angels 4 14 0 0.222 0-6 4-10 1787.85 2454.65 1709.50

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

White Tiger Football 13 5 0 0.722 4-2 10-4 2834.60 2379.00 2653.15

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 12 6 0 0.667 5-1 11-3 2753.05 2443.50 2621.35

DePriest's Destroyers 9 9 0 0.500 3-3 6-8 2399.95 2424.05 2128.95

Pot Bellyd Pigs 4 14 0 0.222 0-6 2-12 2126.00 2505.70 1942.35

Total Points
White Tiger Football 2653.15

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 2621.35

Harvester of Injuries 2601.80

There be Dragons 2566.95

Bernie's Bonediggers 2303.60

Bondo's Falcons 2195.65

Outlaws 2141.35

DePriest's Destroyers 2128.95

Smokin' Yanks 2107.00

Thunderbolts 2092.60

Pot Bellyd Pigs 1942.35

Charlie's Angels 1709.50
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Queen of Beverly Hills 13 5 0 0.722 5-1 10-4 2724.60 2375.40 2499.70

Princess Jess 7 11 0 0.389 4-2 7-7 2202.75 2435.15 2117.90

King of Queens 5 13 0 0.278 1-5 5-9 2317.10 2475.60 2064.70

Killer Whales 4 14 0 0.222 2-4 4-10 1906.40 2558.55 1815.90

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 9 9 0 0.500 3-3 6-8 2311.65 2363.90 2133.70

Red Raiders 8 10 0 0.444 3-3 6-8 2312.05 2372.65 2112.35

Eminent Destruction 7 11 0 0.389 4-2 6-8 2353.35 2430.35 2156.45

All Liquored Up 6 12 0 0.333 2-4 5-9 2379.70 2455.45 2286.45

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Esto Vir 16 2 0 0.889 4-2 12-2 3087.15 2503.05 2908.85

Swindlers & Skunks  15 3 0 0.833 5-1 11-3 2873.40 2369.30 2590.60

GENTLEMAN JACK 10 8 0 0.556 3-3 7-7 2575.30 2424.80 2478.30

JD's TD Machine 6 12 0 0.333 0-6 5-9 2161.35 2458.85 2055.15

Total Points
Esto Vir 2908.85

Swindlers & Skunks  2590.60

Queen of Beverly Hills 2499.70

GENTLEMAN JACK 2478.30

All Liquored Up 2286.45

Eminent Destruction 2156.45

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 2133.70

Princess Jess 2117.90

Red Raiders 2112.35

King of Queens 2064.70

JD's TD Machine 2055.15

Killer Whales 1815.90
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Spartans 13 5 0 0.722 4-2 10-4 2734.65 2351.20 2565.55

Dan Z's Panzies 8 10 0 0.444 3-3 6-8 2280.00 2339.75 2111.55

Johnny Rebs 8 10 0 0.444 3-3 7-7 2220.10 2488.00 1999.00

All Out of Bubblegum? 3 15 0 0.167 2-4 2-12 2016.70 2490.25 1782.65

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Chief Shea 10 8 0 0.556 4-2 8-6 2669.65 2516.80 2400.30

KILLER ANGELS 10 8 0 0.556 3-3 6-8 2489.20 2471.25 2313.45

Shawnee Shotmakers 9 9 0 0.500 4-2 8-6 2437.85 2460.90 2141.95

Yankees of New York 5 13 0 0.278 1-5 4-10 2242.35 2403.65 2024.60

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gray Ghost 16 2 0 0.889 6-0 12-2 2916.85 2436.10 2616.30

Border Ruffians 11 6 1 0.639 1-4-1 8-5-1 2577.65 2369.90 2441.20

Custers Wolverines 8 10 0 0.444 2-4 7-7 2303.00 2455.35 2102.95

Stonewall Brigade 7 10 1 0.417 2-3-1 5-8-1 2349.60 2364.45 2279.60

Total Points
Gray Ghost 2616.30

Spartans 2565.55

Border Ruffians 2441.20

Chief Shea 2400.30

KILLER ANGELS 2313.45

Stonewall Brigade 2279.60

Shawnee Shotmakers 2141.95

Dan Z's Panzies 2111.55

Custers Wolverines 2102.95

Yankees of New York 2024.60

Johnny Rebs 1999.00

All Out of Bubblegum? 1782.65
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Whiskey Rebellion 15 3 0 0.833 4-2 11-3 2954.65 2297.45 2888.45

Hairy Chicken Legs 9 9 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2492.60 2502.80 2206.80

Lucky Smurfs 8 10 0 0.444 1-5 7-7 2375.00 2466.20 2232.55

Parrot Heads 6 12 0 0.333 3-3 5-9 2127.35 2351.65 2053.05

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Savage Beastmaster 12 6 0 0.667 5-1 9-5 2652.55 2425.45 2468.05

B Atittudes 8 10 0 0.444 2-4 6-8 2347.75 2405.35 2276.20

Trench Warfare 6 12 0 0.333 2-4 5-9 2162.80 2501.70 2027.40

Bisp 4 14 0 0.222 3-3 4-10 2128.90 2516.40 2009.55

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SCREAMING EAGLES 16 2 0 0.889 6-0 13-1 2820.80 2394.40 2614.80

Pigskin N' Pearls 10 8 0 0.556 3-3 7-7 2470.10 2396.85 2291.30

Miller Time 7 11 0 0.389 2-4 5-9 2289.65 2494.10 2008.80

Zisler's Panzies 7 11 0 0.389 1-5 5-9 2160.20 2379.60 1887.85

Total Points
Whiskey Rebellion 2888.45

SCREAMING EAGLES 2614.80

Savage Beastmaster 2468.05

Pigskin N' Pearls 2291.30

B Atittudes 2276.20

Lucky Smurfs 2232.55

Hairy Chicken Legs 2206.80

Parrot Heads 2053.05

Trench Warfare 2027.40

Bisp 2009.55

Miller Time 2008.80

Zisler's Panzies 1887.85
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